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Ames,  Pamela J. Waterville 207.877.6623 2229 pjames@mewireless.net � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Baghdoyan,  William Augusta 207.430.8497 2497 billbagvas@aol.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Banda,  Darrick Augusta 207.623.3731 9329 dbandalaw@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Beck,  Henry Augusta 207.620.8294 5417 hbeck@mckeelawmaine.com � � � �� � � �

Bell,  Nathan Unity 207.948.3495 8683 nbell@belllaw.biz � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bourget,  Ronald Augusta 207.623.3731 3125 bourgetpa@gwi.net � � � � �� � � � �

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Fowler,  Nick Bangor 207.991.7212 4968 nfowlerlaw@hotmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Gleaton,  Mariah Waterville 207.872.0112 5416 mgleaton@watervillelaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Grant,  Brad Waterville 207.877.7781 7583 info@fgclegal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Gray2,  Elizabeth Dexter 207.924.2053 5356 elizabeth@graylawmaine.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Gurney,  Scott Waterville 207.877.7781 4323 info@fgclegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hess,  Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 4508 scott@hesslawme.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com � �� �

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Mattson,  Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 4876 hmattson@maillouxmarden.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com � � � � �� � � � �

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Nale,  Thomas Waterville 207.873.5171 4354 naleandnalelaw@roadrunner.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

O'Donnell,  John Waterville 207.872.6516 3249 johnodonnell@mewireless.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � � � �� � � � � �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Roberts,  Elissa Waterville 207.873.7755 5105 elissa.roberts@yahoo.com � �� �

Robinson,  Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 9251 jurdoc35@hotmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Rowden,  Aaron Waterville 207.873.7755 4694 aaron.rowden@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � � � �� � � �

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053Asherman@lawyers-Maine.com � � �� � �

Sullivan,  Kevin Augusta 207.623.4488 9640 kevin@sullivanlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Tilton,  Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516 2913 tomtilton@mewireless.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Towne,  Jeffrey Waterville 207.872.6204 2887 jptowne@ne.twcbc.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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Whittier,  Lisa Augusta 207.623.2110 4080 wordsofwhit@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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